modular
enclosures
3
m
od
ul
ar
 e

UL Listed Type 3R & 12
CSA Type 3R & 12
IEC 60529 IP55
Catalog No. Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Industry
Standard
Catalog No. Panel
Height (D)
Panel
Width (E)
SCE-MOD72X4018 72.00 40.00 18.00 IS3 SCE-64P37* 60.00 33.75
SCE-MOD84X4018 84.00 40.00 18.00 IS3 SCE-76P37* 72.00 33.75
SCE-MOD84X4018G 84.00 40.00 18.00 IS3 SCE-76P37GALV* 72.00 33.75
SCE-MOD84X4024 84.00 40.00 24.00 IS3 SCE-76P37* 72.00 33.75
SCE-MOD84X4024G 84.00 40.00 24.00 IS3 SCE-76P37GALV* 72.00 33.75
Catalog No. Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Industry
Stanard
Catalog No. Panel
Height (D)
Panel
Width (E)
SCE-MOD72X7818 72.00 78.00 18.00 IS3 SCE-64P76* 60.00 72.00
SCE-MOD84X7818 84.00 78.00 18.00 IS3 SCE-76P76* 72.00 72.00
SCE-MOD84X7818G 84.00 78.00 18.00 IS3 SCE-76P76GALV* 72.00 72.00
SCE-MOD84X7824 84.00 78.00 24.00 IS3 SCE-76P76* 72.00 72.00
SCE-MOD84X7824G 84.00 78.00 24.00 IS3 SCE-76P76GALV* 72.00 72.00
Catalog No. Height
(A)
Width
(B)

Modular enclosure accessories
END PLATES
BARRIER/FLAT END PLATES
FLAT END PLATES
GASKET AND BOLT KIT
REMOVABLE WIRE COVER
FILLER PLATES
Catalog No. Size Enclosure
Depth
Enclosure
Height
Product
Code
SCE-MOD72EPT 72.00 x 18.00 x 2.50 18.00 72.00 P2
SCE-MOD84EPT 84.00 x 18.00 x 2.50 18.00 84.00 P2
SCE-MOD8424EPT 84.00 x 24.00 x 2.50 24.00 84.00 P2
Catalog No. Size Enclosure
Depth
Enclosure
Height
Product
Code
SCE-MOD72FTPT 72.00 x 18.25 x 0.375 18.00 72.00 P2
SCE-MOD84FTPT 84.00 x 18.25 x 0.375 18.00 84.00 P2
SCE-MOD8424FTPT 84.00 x 24.25 x 0.375 24.00 84.00 P2
Catalog No. Size Enclosure
Depth
Enclosure
Height
Product
Code
SCE-MOD72FEP 71.50 x 17.50 x 1.00 18.00 72.00 P2
SCE-MOD84FEP 83.50 x 17.50 x 1.00 18.00 84.00 P2
SCE-MOD8424FEP 83.50 x 23.50 x 1.00 24.00 84.00 P2
Catalog No. Enclosure Depth Enclosure Height Product Code
SCE-MODGK 18.00 & 24.00 72.00 & 84.00 P2
Catalog No. Size Enclosure
Depth
Product Code
SCE-14RMW 6.00 x 35.00 x 14.00 18.00 P2
SCE-20RMW 6.00 x 35.00 x 20.00 24.00 P2
Catalog No. Size Enclosure
Depth
Product Code
SCE-72FP 60.00 x 9.38 x 0.125 72.00 P3
SCE-84FP 72.00 x 9.38 x 0.125 84.00 P3
SCE-90FP 78.00 x 9.38 x 0.125 90.00 P3
Designed to provide a sealed cover for the open end of a modular enclosure. Provides
additional wiring space along the side of the enclosure. Gasket and mounting hardware
i s  i n c l uded .  Made  o f  h e a v y  g auge  s t e e l  a nd  powde r  co a t ed  ANS I - 6 1  g r a y.
Designed to serve as a barrier between two modular enclosure sections. Also can be used